
Last Name First Name Rank Department College Ext Email Term Charge Membership

COB 1/2 faculty members from the COB

Gaynor Greg Assistant Professor Accountancy COB 52364 greg.gaynor@csulb.edu 2023 2/2 faculty members from the COB

CED 1/2 faculty members from the CED

2022 2/2 faculty members from the CED

Dyo Melissa Assistant Professor
Nursing

CHHS 55099 melissa.dyo@csulb.edu 2024 1/2 faculty members from the CHHS

Taylor Michelle Assistant Professor Family & Consumer Sciences CHHS 54487 michelle.taylor@csulb.edu 2023 2/2 faculty members from the CHHS

House-Peters Lily Assistant Professor Geography CLA 51889 lily.housepeters@csulb.edu 2022 1/4 faculty members from the CLA

Nayak Aparna Professor RGRLL CLA 52670 aparna.nayak@csulb.edu 2024 2/4 faculty members from  the CLA

Laskowski Nicholas Assistant Professor Philosophy CLA 55448 nicholas.laskowski@csulb.edu 2024 3/4 faculty members from  the CLA

Haesly Rich Associate Professor Political Science CLA 54700 rich.haesly@csulb.edu 2022 4/4 faculty members from  the CLA

Schwans Jason Assistant Professor Chemistry and Biochemistry CNSM 57778 jason.schwans@csulb.edu 2022 2/2 faculty members from the CNSM

Newberger 
CHAIR

Florence Professor Mathematics and Statistics CNSM 55675 florence.newberger@csulb.edu 2023 1/2 faculty members from the CNSM

Ko Yu-Fu Associate Professor CECEM COE 57884 yu-fu.ko@csulb.edu 2022 1/2 faculty members from the COE

2023 2/2 faculty members from the COE

Dunagan-        Colleen Associate Professor Dance COTA 57040 colleen.dunagan@csulb.edu 2024 2/2 faculty members from the COTA

COTA 1/2 faculty members from the COTA

Travis              Tiffini Librarian University Library UL 57850 Tiffini.Travis@csulb.edu 2022
1/2 tenured or tenure-track Library 
faculty members

Pavenick Alexis Senior Asst. Librarian University Library UL 52332 alexis.pavenick@csulb.edu 2023
2/2 tenured or tenure-track Library 
faculty members

Nomura Wendy Lecturer Health Science CHHS 54092 wendy.nomura@csulb.edu 2022 1/2 Lecturers

Mirza Shamim Lecturer MAE COE ~ shamim.mirza@csulb.edu 2022 1/2 Lecturers

Paskin Danny Coordinator Journalism CLA 52602 danny.paskin@csulb.edu N/A General Education Coordinator
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Cornelio Sarath Student ASI ASI 55241 sarath.cornelio@student.csulb.edu 2022
President of the Associated Students, 
Inc. (or designee)

Johnson Kerry
Vice Provost, Dean 
Undergrad Stu Academic Affairs AA 54128 Kerry.johnson@csulb.edu N/A

Provost and Senior Vice President for 
Academic Affairs (or designee)

Estrada Annel Advisor
University Center For Undergrad 
Advising

UCUA 54202 annel.estrada@csulb.edu N/A
Director of the Academic Advising 
Center (or designee)

Paskin Danny  Professor Journalism & Public Relations CLA 52602 danny.paskin@csulb.edu N/A
1 Curriculum and Educational Policies 
Council liaison

**Members in blue font are inactive. Alternates in blue font are active. 
Alternates 2021-2022: 

3 yr staggered terms, as per charge. May serve consecutive terms. Lecturers 1 yr term. 
Members selected by AS Nominating Committee and approved by the Academic Senate 
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